Department

Certificated

Certificated Administration
Classified

Maintenance & Operations
Kairos Public Schools
Confidential

Board Member

Employees

45

25

38

Total Wages

$1,607,454
$391,427
$379,701
$87,324
$72,437
$65,907
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$521,804
$127,570

$33,040
$17,894
$2,444
$9,900
$0



