Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated	45	\$1,607,454	\$521,804
Certificated Administration	5	\$391,427	\$127,570
Classified	25	\$379,701	\$33,040
Maintenance & Operations	4	\$87,324	\$17,894
Kairos Public Schools	38	\$72,437	\$2,444
Confidential	1	\$65,907	\$9,900
Board Member	7	\$0	\$0